Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during October 2025)

First Name
Natalie
Mark

Maia
Robert
Deborah
Chris
Annette
Josh
Abbie
Noah
Angelo
Freya
Isabella
Emily

Mark

Harri Dylan
iola

Rory
Finlay

Christopher
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Last Name
Burchell
English
Keen-Millson
Lewis
Munton
O'Brien
Sanford
Keogh
Robinson
Doliman
Doria

Dring

Dring
Hutchinson
Jessett
Jones
Landy
Middleton
Hopkins

Wintle

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
u15
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
U1l
Senior
u15
U1l
Senior
Senior
uU15
Senior
Senior
u20

Senior

Origin Club

Lliswerry Runners

Chepstow Harriers

Blaenau Gwent Athletics
Clwb Run Wales

Brecon AC

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Lliswerry Runners

North Wales Road Runners
Rhedwyr Hebog Runners
Pontyclun Athletics Club
Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Rhondda AAC

Rhondda AAC

Les Croupiers

North Wales Road Runners
Pontyclun Athletics Club
Pencoed Panthers

North Wales Road Runners
3M Gorseinon Road Runners

Ogmore Phoenix Runners

Destination Club
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Caldicot Running Club
Brecon AC

Lliswerry Runners

Mynydd Du

Lliswerry Runners
Griffithstown Harriers

Eryri Harriers

North Wales Road Runners
Cardiff Archers

Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics

CDF Runners

Clwb Run Wales

Cardiff Archers

Porthcawl Runners

Clwb Run Wales

Neath Harriers

Run4All Neath
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

01/10/2025

20/10/2025

26/10/2025

01/10/2025

01/10/2025

24/10/2025

01/10/2025

01/10/2025

02/10/2025

30/10/2025

01/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

01/10/2025

31/10/2025

15/10/2025

16/10/2025

31/10/2025

22/10/2025

12/10/2025



