Final Eligibility Committee List (for moves during October 2025)



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
Natalie	Burchell	Senior	Lliswerry Runners	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	East Wales	01/10/2025
Mark	English	Senior	Chepstow Harriers	Caldicot Running Club	East Wales	20/10/2025
Maia	Keen-Millson	U15	Blaenau Gwent Athletics	Brecon AC	East Wales	26/10/2025
Robert	Lewis	Senior	Clwb Run Wales	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	01/10/2025
Deborah	Munton	Senior	Brecon AC	Mynydd Du	East Wales	01/10/2025
Chris	O'Brien	Senior	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	Lliswerry Runners	East Wales	24/10/2025
Annette	Sanford	Senior	Lliswerry Runners	Griffithstown Harriers	East Wales	01/10/2025
Josh	Keogh	Senior	North Wales Road Runners	Eryri Harriers	North Wales	01/10/2025
Abbie	Robinson	Senior	Rhedwyr Hebog Runners	North Wales Road Runners	North Wales	02/10/2025
Noah	Dollman	U11	Pontyclun Athletics Club	Cardiff Archers	South Wales	30/10/2025
Angelo	Doria	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	01/10/2025
Freya	Dring	U15	Rhondda AAC	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	31/10/2025
Isabella	Dring	U11	Rhondda AAC	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	31/10/2025
Emily	Hutchinson	Senior	Les Croupiers	CDF Runners	South Wales	01/10/2025
Mark	Jessett	Senior	North Wales Road Runners	Clwb Run Wales	South Wales	31/10/2025
Harri Dylan	Jones	U15	Pontyclun Athletics Club	Cardiff Archers	South Wales	15/10/2025
iola	Landy	Senior	Pencoed Panthers	Porthcawl Runners	South Wales	16/10/2025
Rory	Middleton	Senior	North Wales Road Runners	Clwb Run Wales	South Wales	31/10/2025
Finlay	Hopkins	U20	3M Gorseinon Road Runners	Neath Harriers	West Wales	22/10/2025
Christopher	Wintle	Senior	Ogmore Phoenix Runners	Run4All Neath	West Wales	12/10/2025

Printed: 01/11/2025 04:30:09 Page 1 of 1